Unit Type

1B+Den
1B+Den
1B+Den

2B+Den
2B+Den
2B+Den

Unit Model

P-221S
P-504S

P-516S
P-618S

P-818S

P-215S
P-505S

P-605S
P-615S
P-602S

P-203S
P-220S

Unit Size(Sq Ft)

545
572

575
673

673

827
670

670
751
848

852
903

Exposure

SOUTH
WEST

EAST
SOUTH EAST

SOUTH EAST

NORTH EAST
WEST

WEST
NORTH EAST
SOUTH WEST

SOUTH WEST
SOUTH EAST

Starting Price

$696,900
$815,900

$800,900
$887,900

$899,900

$905.900
$899,900

$859,900

$939,900
$1,066,900

$979,900
$1,004,900

Remarks S/Sq Ft

$1,279
$1,142
$1,393
$1,391
$1,337
$1,095
$1,343
$1,283
$1,252
$1,258
$1,150
$1,113



Floors 10 and Higher

Unit Type Unit Model Unit Size(Sq Ft) Exposure Starting Price  Remarks S$/Sq Ft
T-09S 638 NORTH EAST $844,900 $1,324
T-05S 670 NORTHWEST $859,900 $1,283
T-12S 673 SOUTH EAST $897,900 $1,334
T-02S 848 SOUTH WEST $1,071,900 $1,264

All numbers may change. Last updated Oct 2020.



