South Tower Price List

Floors 2-9							
Unit Type	Unit Model	Unit Size(Sq Ft)	Exposure	Starting Price	Remarks \$/Sq Ft		
1B+Den	P-221S	545	SOUTH	\$696,900	\$1,279		
1B+Den	P-504S	572	WEST	\$815,900	\$1,142		
1B+Den	P-516S	575	EAST	\$800,900	\$1,393		
2 B	P-618S	673	SOUTH EAST	\$887,900	\$1,391		
2B	P-818S	673	SOUTH EAST	\$899,900	\$1,337		
2B	P-215S	827	NORTH EAST	\$905.900	\$1,095		
2B+Den	P-505S	670	WEST	\$899,900	\$1,343		
2B+Den	P-605S	670	WEST	\$859,900	\$1,283		
2B+Den	P-615S	751	NORTH EAST	\$939,900	\$1,252		
3B	P-602S	848	SOUTH WEST	\$1,066,900	\$1,258		
3B	P-203S	852	SOUTH WEST	\$979,900	\$1,150		
3B	P-220S	903	SOUTH EAST	\$1,004,900	\$1,113		

South Tower Price List

Floors 10 and Higher								
Unit Type	Unit Model	Unit Size(Sq Ft)	Exposure	Starting Price	Remarks \$/Sq Ft			
2B	T-09S	638	NORTH EAST	\$844,900	\$1,324			
2 B	T-05S	670	NORTHWEST	\$859,900	\$1,283			
2B	T-12S	673	SOUTH EAST	\$897,900	\$1,334			
3B	T-02S	848	SOUTH WEST	\$1,071,900	\$1,264			

All numbers may change. Last updated Oct 2020.